1
1
P
1497www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
11PCam-Lok™ J Series Connectors NEMA 3R or NEMA 4
Cam-Lok™ J Series Connectors are specifically designed to meet the
needs of demanding portable applications.  J Series Plugs and
Receptacles are the proven industry standard single pole connectors

• Environmental rating: NEMA 3R
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 105°C
Ordering Information - Three-Fer Tapping Tees:
Color
90° M-F-F-F
Cat. #
45° M-F-F-F
Cat. #
45° F-M-M-M
Cat. #
Black E1016-9500 E1016-9510 E1016-9580
Red E1016-9502 E1016-9512 E1016-9600
Green E1016-9504 E1016-9514 E1016-9620
White E1016-9505 E1016-9515 E1016-9630
Blue E1016-9506 E1016-9516 E1016-9640
Brown E1016-9507 E1016-9517 E1016-9650
Orange E1016-9503 E1016-9513 E1016-9610
Yellow E1016-9501 E1016-9511 E1016-9590
E1016-9502
Ordering Information - Adapters:
Color
Double Female
Adapter Cat. #
Double Male
Adapter Cat. #
Black E1016-2352 E1016-2382
Red E1016-2354 E1016-2384
Green E1016-2356 E1016-2386
White E1016-2357 E1016-2387
Blue E1016-2358 E1016-2388
Brown E1016-2397 E1016-2389
Orange E1016-2355 E1016-2385
Yellow E1016-2353 E1016-2383
E1016-9510
To order single packaged products, add a "K" suffix to the complete catalog number.
Dimensions:
5.00”
2.50”
1.50”
2.56”
1.50”
3.31”
6.94”
6.44”1.88”
45° TYP.
2.00”
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
Three-Way Lay Down "T" Connector Three-Fer Tapping Tee 45° M-F-F-F
1
1
P
1522 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
11P Cam-Lok™ J Series E1016
Terminals
Cable Size #2 AWG - 4 / 0 600V AC/DC
Up to 400A Continuous
NEMA 3R
J Series E1016, Elastomeric or Rubber
Features:
• Double cam principle provides a positive, vibration-proof connection
• Self-compensating for wear
• No moving contact surfaces, eliminating arcing or burning
• Superior electro-mechanical connections
• Locked contacts will withstand a pulling force of 1,000 lbs.
• 1/3 of a turn assures a high pressure contact approaching
600 lbs. per sq. in., providing minimum resistance
• Contacts carefully machined from a high conductivity brass to a
smooth sliding fit and easy locking action
• Product body molded from colorfast material, color-coded for easy
phase identification; safety terminals are watertight elastomeric;
terminals are rubber
Testing and Code Compliance:
• Listed to UL498, File No. E67181
• CSA certified to C22.2 No. 182.3-M1987, File No. LR13963
Material Characteristics:
• Body - TPE or rubber
• Environmental rating: NEMA 3R
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 105°C
Ordering Information - Female Terminal Connectors:
Cable Size Color
Angle Style
Complete Cat. #
Offset Style
Complete Cat. #
#2 - 4 / 0 Black E1016-575 E1016-625
#2 - 4 / 0 Red E1016-577 E1016-627
#2 - 4 / 0 Green E1016-579 E1016-629
#2 - 4 / 0 White E1016-580 E1016-630
#2 - 4 / 0 Blue E1016-587 E1016-638
#2 - 4 / 0 Brown E1016-590 E1016-639
#2 - 4 / 0 Orange E1016-578 E1016-628
#2 - 4 / 0 Yellow E1016-576 E1016-626
E1016-627
Hole size: 1/2"
Ordering Information - Female Safety Terminals:
Cable Size Color
Round
Complete Cat. #
Rectangular
Complete Cat. #
#2 - 4 / 0 Black E1016-813 E1016-801
#2 - 4 / 0 Red E1016-815 E1016-803
#2 - 4 / 0 Green E1016-817 E1016-805
#2 - 4 / 0 White E1016-818 E1016-806
#2 - 4 / 0 Blue E1016-819 E1016-807
#2 - 4 / 0 Brown E1016-820 E1016-808
#2 - 4 / 0 Orange E1016-816 E1016-804
#2 - 4 / 0 Yellow E1016-814 E1016-802
E1016-817
Tap hole: 1/2"-13
To order single packaged products, add a "K" suffix to the complete catalog number.
Dimensions: